Regal Shports &&id

DIAMOND BROKERS

Confidential
Credit Application
& Guarantee Form

Registered Name

Business Address Name of Owner(s)

City Postal Code o Home Address

Telephone Fax T City

Email/ Website T Bank Name

Provincial License T Business Account Number
Owned by:___Individual___Partnership___ Ltd. Com_pany Bank Address

How long has the Company been in business? T Bank Telephone

Business References- List COMPLETE Name and Address of four (4) Principal Current Suppliers WITH TELEPHONE NUMBERS:

1

2)

3)

4)

I/WE hereby authorize Regal Imports Ltd. to proceed with the use of the below VvISA™ accounts as full means of payment.

Card Holder Name

Card No. Expiry

If approved, credit terms are Net 30 Days, calculated from the Invoice Date. Interest of 1.5% per month (18% per annum)
will be charged on all overdue accounts.

Authorized Signatory Date of Application/Guarantee



